
►2014-2015 TEXAS TECH RED RAIDER SCHEDULE

Day Date  Opponent Location Time (CT) Television

Monday November 3 # Southeastern Oklahoma State United Supermarkets Arena 7:00 p.m. —

Saturday November 8 # Texas A&M-Commerce United Supermarkets Arena 7:00 p.m. —

Friday November 14  Loyola (Md.) United Supermarkets Arena 8:00 p.m. FSSW Plus / FCS Central

Tuesday November 18 1 at LSU Baton Rouge, Louisiana 8:30 p.m. ESPN2

Saturday November 22  Missouri State United Supermarkets Arena 7:00 p.m. FSSW Plus / FCS Pacifi c

Tuesday November 25  Northwestern State United Supermarkets Arena 7:00 p.m. FSSW Plus / FCS Pacifi c

Sunday November 30  Air Force United Supermarkets Arena 1:00 p.m. FSSW / FCS Central

Wednesday December 3 2 Auburn United Supermarkets Arena 8:00 p.m. ESPN3 / SEC Network

Wednesday December 10  Fresno State United Supermarkets Arena 8:00 p.m. FSSW Plus / FCS Central

Sunday December 14  Prairie View A&M United Supermarkets Arena 1:00 p.m. FSSW / FCS Central

Wednesday December 17 3 South Carolina State United Supermarkets Arena 7:00 p.m. FCS Central

Friday December 19 3 Arkansas-Pine Bluff  United Supermarkets Arena 8:00 p.m. FSSW Plus / FCS Central

Monday December 22 4 vs. Loyola (Ill.) Las Vegas, Nevada 7:00 p.m. —

Tuesday December 23 4 vs. Boise State/Houston Las Vegas, Nevada 8:00 p.m. / 10:30 p.m. FOX Sports 1

Tuesday December 29  North Texas United Supermarkets Arena 7:00 p.m. FSSW Plus / FCS Central

Saturday January 3 * Texas United Supermarkets Arena 1:00 p.m. ESPNU

Monday January 5 * West Virginia United Supermarkets Arena 6:00 p.m. ESPNU

Saturday January 10 * at Kansas Lawrence, Kansas 2:00 p.m. ESPNU

Wednesday January 14 * at Kansas State Manhattan, Kansas 7:00 p.m. ESPNews

Saturday January 17 * TCU United Supermarkets Arena 3:00 p.m. ESPNews

Wednesday January 21 * at Oklahoma State Stillwater, Oklahoma 8:00 p.m. ESPNU

Saturday January 24 * Iowa State United Supermarkets Arena 3:00 p.m. ESPNU

Wednesday January 28 * at Oklahoma Norman, Oklahoma 6:30 p.m. ESPNews

Saturday January 31 * at West Virginia Morgantown, West Virginia 11:00 a.m. ESPNU

Wednesday February 4 * Kansas State United Supermarkets Arena 8:00 p.m. ESPNU

Saturday February 7 * at Iowa State Ames, Iowa 1:00 p.m. ESPNU

Tuesday February 10 * Kansas United Supermarkets Arena 8:00 p.m. ESPN2

Saturday February 14 * at Texas Austin, Texas 7:00 p.m. LHN

Tuesday February 17 * Baylor United Supermarkets Arena 6:00 p.m. ESPN2

Saturday February 21 * Oklahoma United Supermarkets Arena 11:00 a.m. ESPNews

Wednesday February 25 * at TCU Fort Worth, Texas 7:00 p.m. FSSW Plus

Saturday February 28 * Oklahoma State United Supermarkets Arena 3:00 p.m. ESPNews

Friday March 6 * at Baylor Waco, Texas 8:00 p.m. ESPN2

Wednesday March 11 5 First Round Kansas City, Missouri 6:00 p.m. / 8:00 p.m. ESPNU

Thursday March 12 5 Quarterfi nals  Kansas City, Missouri 11:30 / 1:30 / 6:00 / 8:00 ESPN2 / ESPNU

Friday March 13 5 Semifi nals  Kansas City, Missouri 6:00 p.m. / 8:00 p.m. ESPN / ESPN2

Saturday March 14 5 Finals  Kansas City, Missouri 5:00 p.m. ESPN

 

# — Exhibition Game | * — Big 12 Conference Game | 1 — ESPN Tip-Off  Marathon (Baton Rouge, Louisiana) |

2 — SEC/Big 12 Challenge (Lubbock, Texas) | 3 — Continental Tire Las Vegas Classic Opening Rounds (Lubbock, Texas) |

4 — Continental Tire Las Vegas Classic Championship Rounds (Las Vegas, Nevada / Orleans Arena) |

5 — Phillips 66 Big 12 Championship (Kansas City, Missouri / Sprint Center) |

^ — Fox Networks (FCS: Fox College Sports / FSSW: Fox Sports Southwest / FSSW Plus: Fox Sports Southwest Plus) |

Times are Central and subject to change.  | TV Broadcast stations subject to change. | As of December 1, 2014 |                  


